
Run: Bus #: 354CK-SVE RT 10 AM

Time Stop

7:10 AM Sunnyside High School

7:16 AM 502 Factory Rd

7:19 AM 1410 Factory Rd

7:20 AM 1501 Factory Rd

7:20 AM 1540 Factory Rd

7:31 AM 4560 Factory Rd

7:33 AM 4901 Factory Rd

7:34 AM 4632 N County Line Rd

7:35 AM 4315 N County Line Rd

7:42 AM WEBSTER RD &  (NNE)

7:43 AM 4634 N County Line Rd

8:02 AM 701 E Alexander Rd

8:04 AM 1051 E Alexander Rd

8:10 AM 1350 Ferson Rd

8:10 AM 1270 Ferson Rd

8:11 AM 1100 Ferson Rd

8:17 AM 710 E Allen Rd

8:17 AM 704 E Allen Rd

8:18 AM 584 E Allen Rd

8:28 AM Sun Valley Elementary -Back Loading

8:35 AM Chief Kamiakin Elementary School

8:44 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: 354CK-SVE RT 10 PM

Time Stop

3:40 PM Chief Kamiakin Elementary School

3:49 PM 584 E Allen Rd

3:50 PM 704 E Allen Rd

3:50 PM 710 E Allen Rd

3:53 PM 1171 Ray Rd

3:54 PM 1553 Ray Rd

4:02 PM 1350 Ferson Rd

4:02 PM 1270 Ferson Rd

4:03 PM 1100 Ferson Rd

4:05 PM 1051 E Alexander Rd

4:05 PM 1170 E Alexander Rd

4:06 PM E ALEXANDER RD & N PUTERBAUGH RD (WSW)

4:13 PM 701 E Alexander Rd

4:30 PM WEBSTER RD & CAROUSEL LN (SSE)

4:38 PM 4315 N County Line Rd

4:39 PM N COUNTY LINE RD & FACTORY RD (NNW)

4:40 PM 4901 Factory Rd

4:42 PM 4560 Factory Rd

4:53 PM 1540 Factory Rd

4:53 PM 1501 Factory Rd

4:54 PM 1410 Factory Rd

4:57 PM 502 Factory Rd

5:03 PM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: 334CK-SVE RT 14  PM

Time Stop

3:00 PM Sun Valley Bus Loop & Sun Valley Bus Loop (WNW)

3:40 PM Chief Kamiakin Elementary Bus Lane

3:45 PM Alvarez Daycare

3:50 PM W LINCOLN AVE & NICOLAI AVE (NNW)

3:51 PM NICOLAI AVE & HEFFRON ST (WSW)

3:52 PM W MADISON AVE & W LINCOLN AVE (ENE)

3:53 PM W LINCOLN AVE & CARNATION DR (WSW)

4:03 PM Bus Garage

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: 334CK-SVE RT 14 AM

Time Stop

8:00 AM Bus Garage

8:10 AM CARNATION DR & W LINCOLN AVE (N)

8:11 AM W LINCOLN AVE & W MADISON AVE (NNW)

8:13 AM NICOLAI AVE & HEFFRON ST (WSW)

8:14 AM W LINCOLN AVE & NICOLAI AVE (NNW)

8:19 AM Alvarez Daycare

8:25 AM Sun Valley Elementary -Back Loading

8:36 AM Chief Kamiakin Elementary Bus Lane

8:44 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: CK-SVE RT 17 AM

Time Stop

8:00 AM Bus Garage

8:06 AM NORTH AVE & N 10TH ST (ENE)

8:07 AM NORTH AVE & N 11TH ST (WSW)

8:07 AM NORTH AVE & WEATHERWAX AVE (WSW)

8:08 AM NORTH AVE & N 13TH ST (WSW)

8:08 AM NORTH AVE & N 14TH ST (WSW)

8:08 AM NORTH AVE & MCCLAIN DR (WSW)

8:09 AM NORTH AVE &  (WSW)

8:30 AM Sun Valley Elementary School

8:45 AM Chief Kamiakin Elementary School

8:52 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: CK-SVE RT 17 PM

Time Stop

3:00 PM Sun Valley Elementary School

3:02 PM 1536 North Ave

3:03 PM DENSON AVE &  (ENE)

3:04 PM 1509 Yakima Ave

3:05 PM N 16TH ST &  (SSE)

3:33 PM Chief Kamiakin Elementary School

3:39 PM NORTH AVE & CEMETERY RD (ENE)

3:41 PM NORTH AVE & N 10TH ST (ENE)

3:44 PM N 11TH ST & NORTH AVE (SSE)

3:44 PM NORTH AVE & WEATHERWAX AVE (WSW)

3:45 PM NORTH AVE & N 13TH ST (WSW)

3:45 PM NORTH AVE & N 14TH ST (WSW)

3:45 PM NORTH AVE &  (WSW)

3:51 PM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: CK-SVE RT 18 AM

Time Stop

7:10 AM Sunnyside High School

7:21 AM 2191 Arrowsmith Rd

7:21 AM 2180 Arrowsmith Rd

7:21 AM 2170 Arrowsmith Rd

7:28 AM 6791 Independence Rd

7:29 AM 6951 Independence Rd

7:44 AM Wautoma & 241

7:44 AM Silver Dollar Cafe

7:45 AM SR 241 & CIELO VISTA LN (SSW)

8:01 AM 5671 State Route 241

8:03 AM 4870 State Route 241

8:04 AM 4151 State Route 241

8:05 AM 3471 State Route 241

8:07 AM 2321 State Route 241

8:08 AM 2320 State Route 241

8:08 AM 2273 State Route 241

8:17 AM Sun Valley Elementary School

8:24 AM Chief Kamiakin Elementary School

8:33 AM Bus Garage

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: CK-SVE RT 18 PM

Time Stop

3:40 PM Chief Kamiakin Elementary School

3:49 PM 1720 State Route 241

3:50 PM 2273 State Route 241

3:50 PM 2320 State Route 241

3:50 PM 2321 State Route 241

3:52 PM 3471 State Route 241

3:55 PM 6951 Independence Rd

3:56 PM 6791 Independence Rd

4:02 PM 3000 Washout Rd

4:03 PM 2170 Arrowsmith Rd

4:04 PM 2180 Arrowsmith Rd

4:04 PM 2191 Arrowsmith Rd

4:08 PM 4151 State Route 241

4:10 PM 4870 State Route 241

4:11 PM 5671 State Route 241

4:22 PM Wautoma & 241

4:23 PM SR 241 & CIELO VISTA LN (SSW)

4:26 PM Silver Dollar Cafe

4:50 PM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: CK-SVE RT 28 AM

Time Stop

7:15 AM Sunnyside High School

7:22 AM 2402 Yakima Valley Hwy

7:23 AM 2330 Yakima Valley Hwy, Trlr 22

7:25 AM 2335 E Edison Ave

7:25 AM 2400 E Edison Ave

7:33 AM RAY RD & RADER RD (SSE)

7:34 AM 1021 Rader Rd

7:35 AM 591 Rader Rd

7:36 AM 450 Rader Rd

7:36 AM 391 Rader Rd

7:37 AM 311 Rader Rd

7:38 AM 137 Rader Rd

7:38 AM 101 Rader Rd

7:39 AM 61 Cantrell Rd

7:41 AM 501 Cantrell Rd

7:47 AM 10492 Van Belle Rd

7:52 AM 2041 Bridgeman Rd

7:54 AM 1911 Sli Rd

8:10 AM 922 Kriner Rd

8:14 AM 1995 Sheller Rd

8:15 AM 1650 Sheller Rd

8:23 AM 330 N 16th Cristo Rey Apt

8:30 AM Sun Valley Bus Loop & Sun Valley Bus Loop (WSW)

8:37 AM Chief Kamiakin Elementary Bus Lane

8:52 AM Bus Garage

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: CK-SVE RT 28 PM

Time Stop

3:00 PM Sun Valley Elementary School

3:40 PM Chief Kamiakin Elementary School

3:53 PM 2330 Yakima Valley Hwy, Trlr 22

3:56 PM N 16TH ST &  (SSE)

3:58 PM 1121 Washout Rd

3:58 PM 1231 Washout Rd

3:59 PM 1380 Washout Rd

3:59 PM 1403 Washout Rd

4:02 PM 922 Kriner Rd

4:06 PM 1995 Sheller Rd

4:07 PM SHELLER RD & SHELLER CT (ENE)

4:08 PM 1650 Sheller Rd

4:18 PM 2335 E Edison Ave

4:19 PM 2400 E Edison Ave

4:22 PM 101 Rader Rd

4:23 PM 137 Rader Rd

4:24 PM 311 Rader Rd

4:24 PM 391 Rader Rd

4:24 PM 450 Rader Rd

4:25 PM 591 Rader Rd

4:27 PM 1021 Rader Rd

4:27 PM RADER RD & RAY RD (WSW)

4:34 PM 501 Cantrell Rd

4:35 PM 61 Cantrell Rd

4:38 PM 10492 Van Belle Rd

4:44 PM 2041 Bridgeman Rd

4:46 PM 1911 Sli Rd

5:00 PM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: 320CK-SVE RT 8 AM

Time Stop

7:15 AM Bus Garage

7:20 AM 2631 Sheller Rd

7:20 AM 2675 Sheller Rd

7:21 AM 2763 Sheller Rd

7:25 AM 2380 Ray Rd

7:25 AM 2371 Ray Rd

7:26 AM 2261 Ray Rd

7:26 AM 2190 Ray Rd

7:28 AM 3840 E Edison Rd

7:29 AM 4090 E Edison Rd

7:37 AM 6510 E Edison Rd

7:44 AM 1771 Harrison Rd

7:48 AM 6150 Sheller Rd

7:55 AM 881 Holmason Rd

8:02 AM HOLMASON RD & SLI RD (S)

8:14 AM 13001 Van Belle Rd

8:26 AM 3180 E Edison Rd

8:27 AM 3140 E Edison Rd

8:27 AM 3131 E Edison Rd

8:27 AM 3073 E Edison Rd

8:28 AM 2980 E Edison Rd

8:28 AM 2971 E Edison Rd

8:30 AM Sun Valley Elementary School

8:40 AM Chief Kamiakin Elementary School

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: CK-SVE RT 8 PM

Time Stop

3:40 PM Chief Kamiakin Elementary School

3:49 PM 2971 E Edison Rd

3:49 PM 2980 E Edison Rd

3:50 PM 2982 E Edison Rd

3:51 PM 3131 E Edison Rd

3:51 PM 3140 E Edison Rd

3:51 PM 3151 E Edison Rd

3:52 PM 3180 E Edison Rd

3:54 PM 3840 E Edison Rd

3:56 PM 4090 E Edison Rd

4:04 PM 6510 E Edison Rd

4:14 PM 6152 Sheller Rd

4:21 PM 881 Holmason Rd

4:29 PM HOLMASON RD & SLI RD (S)

4:40 PM 13001 Van Belle Rd

4:46 PM 2041 Bridgeman Rd

4:49 PM 1911 Sli Rd

4:56 PM 10492 Van Belle Rd

5:04 PM 2283 Ray Rd

5:05 PM 2190 Ray Rd

5:13 PM Bus Garage

Route Stops Report


